Tel:  201-342-3338
Fax: 201-342-3339
Email: sales@cciproducts.com
Technical Description
General Information
Communication Components, Inc. Bi-
directional Amplifier (BDA) improves the sensi-
tivity of base stations in indoor locations where

Monitor/
  Alarm
Ordering Information
•   Model BDA-8087-80-SMR800:
      For SMR 800 Band Operation
•   Model BDA-8087-80-SMR900:
      For SMR 900 Band Operation
•   Model BDA-8087-80-CELLA:
      For Cellular A Band Operation
•   Model BDA-8087-80-CELLB:
      For Cellular B Band Operation
•    Model BDA-8087-80-CELLA&B
      For Cellular A&B Band Operation